
Begin Advertisement: 11/15/13

Contract No. PW 13-30677 Bid Opening: 12/20/13

Project No. 77130 Anticipated Award: 01/14/14

Project Types Bridge Maintenance Project

Item 

No.
Item Code Item Description

Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 120100 Traffic Control System LS 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $56,000.00 $56,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00

2 120090 Construction Area Sign LS 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,750.00 $1,750.00 $2,300.00 $2,300.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

3 120159 Temporary Traffic Stripe (Paint) LF 1800 $2.00 $3,600.00 $1.50 $2,700.00 $2.00 $3,600.00 $1.50 $2,700.00 $1.75 $3,150.00

4 120300 Temporary Pavement Marker EA 80 $10.00 $800.00 $5.00 $400.00 $7.00 $560.00 $5.00 $400.00 $5.00 $400.00

5 128650 Portable Changeable Message Signs SWD 80 $60.00 $4,800.00 $125.00 $10,000.00 $120.00 $9,600.00 $40.00 $3,200.00 $65.00 $5,200.00

6 129000 Temporary Railing (Type K) LF 800 $30.00 $24,000.00 $40.00 $32,000.00 $40.00 $32,000.00 $40.00 $32,000.00 $95.00 $76,000.00

7 129110 Temporary Crash Cushion (Absorb 350) EA 2 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $11,000.00 $22,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

8 150710 Remove Traffic Stripe LF 1800 $1.00 $1,800.00 $3.00 $5,400.00 $1.00 $1,800.00 $3.00 $5,400.00 $0.70 $1,260.00

9 153223 Remove Unsound Concrete (Bridge Deck) CF 618 $25.00 $15,450.00 $54.00 $33,372.00 $25.00 $15,450.00 $160.00 $98,880.00 $100.00 $61,800.00

10 153223A
Remove Unsound Concrete (Curb and 

Walkway) 
CF 450 $50.00 $22,500.00 $74.00 $33,300.00 $200.00 $90,000.00 $200.00 $90,000.00 $125.00 $56,250.00

11 153225 Prepare Concrete Bridge Deck Surface
SQFT

7212 $1.40 $10,096.80 $0.75 $5,409.00 $3.00 $21,636.00 $1.00 $7,212.00 $3.00 $21,636.00

12 511124
Rapid Setting Concrete Patch (Bridge 

Deck)
CF 618 $55.00 $33,990.00 $115.00 $71,070.00 $100.00 $61,800.00 $160.00 $98,880.00 $50.00 $30,900.00

13 510053A
Structural Concrete, Bridge (Curb and 

Walkway)
CF 450 $75.00 $33,750.00 $45.00 $20,250.00 $150.00 $67,500.00 $200.00 $90,000.00 $175.00 $78,750.00

14 515042A Multilayer Polymer Overlay
SQFT

7212 $8.00 $57,696.00 $15.00 $108,180.00 $7.00 $50,484.00 $12.00 $86,544.00 $10.00 $72,120.00

15 519088 Joint Seal (MR 1", Type A)
LF

65 $80.00 $5,200.00 $45.00 $2,925.00 $100.00 $6,500.00 $100.00 $6,500.00 $150.00 $9,750.00

16 519091 Joint Seal (MR 1.5", Type B) LF 65 $80.00 $5,200.00 $75.00 $4,875.00 $200.00 $13,000.00 $100.00 $6,500.00 $180.00 $11,700.00

17 511118 Clean Expansion Joint LF 130 $70.00 $9,100.00 $40.00 $5,200.00 $60.00 $7,800.00 $100.00 $13,000.00 $100.00 $13,000.00

$314,982.80 $399,831.00 $446,030.00 $602,216.00 $604,416.00

BUGLER CONSTRUCTION MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LP
VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, 

INC.
BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING, INC.

AMERICAN  CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS 

WEST COAST, INC.

 

TOTAL

CIP #77130 - MOUNT AUKUM ROAD AT NORTH FORK COSUMNES RIVER BRIDGE 

MAINTENANCE PROJECT

12/20/2013-4:47 PM 1 of 1 13-1224 2D 1 of 1




